SOCIETATEA ENERGETICA ELECTRICA SA RON10

SOCIETATEA ENERGETICA ELECTRICA SA RON10

ISIN: ROELECACNORS

Overview

2024/06/21 16:56:54

Price
15.36 RON

Difference (2]

General attributes

3.09% (0.46)

ISIN ROELECACNORS5
Symbol EL
Exchange Bucharest Stock Exchange
Currency RON
Sector Utilities
Security Stock
type

Market cap 1,070 EUR

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

UHD)

15.36 RON (307)
15.38 RON (150)
14.90 RON
15.36 RON
14.78 RON
14.90 RON
15.19977 RON
216,894
3,296,738.98
222

100

WKN:
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/06/24 =
2024/06/21 g
2024/06/21
2024/06/14 2
2024/06/14 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=ROELECACNOR5&ID_NOTATION=105437520
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=ROELECACNOR5&ID_NOTATION=105437520
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1111894331c77e1c6ca0a1a24118ecda724b08f2e667e19b030dd499e054d773&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c1ab7ce2e8c3cee52&time=1719325661&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4d66b51e7db7386847da2e5319e6aabec2d52bc68c1aa0df3cadb9e8031ebd8f&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=111d741e02dd570e2&time=1719325661&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=45371c504bd4bfa0cd2403ff9f390f6ce64d35b6816925733a6e1fb77f7635c8&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f396c87e9e33acb88&time=1719325661&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c0a726214f4212ac7a96b75f37bfb3944e0f89d8cafbe81bd77e8ad80772d736&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e3ae1acde4aa2a368&time=1719325661&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393344
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=34a4eded6c5031483f66a014a87545284216a709662f76ca43836c212153345f&idfile=60533&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60533%2F2024-06-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=06e9c21167d1e7c88&time=1719325661&tool=RSC

SOCIETATEA ENERGETICA ELECTRICA SA RON10

Details

2024/06/21 16:56:54

Price
15.36 RON

Difference

General attributes

3.09% (0.46)

ISIN ROELECACNORS5
Symbol EL
Exchange Bucharest Stock Exchange
Currency RON
Sector Utilities
Security Stock
type

Market cap 1,070 EUR

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,
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Information about previous performance does not guar
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

antee future performance.

14.97 RON (96,806
14.11 RON (83,195
13.02 RON (208,389
11.04 RON (165,271
15.36 RON (2024/06/21
10.86 RON (2024/01/26
15.36 RON (2024/06/21
8.00 RON (2023/06/26

= — = — — — o D

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 15.36 RON (307)
Ask (Ask size) 15.38 RON (150)
Open 14.90 RON
High 15.36 RON
Low 14.78 RON
Close (prev. day) 14.90 RON
VWAP 15.19977 RON
Volume (pcs) 216,894
Trading volume 3,296,738.98
Number of trades 222
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +35.93% +85.28% +21.71%
Perf (abs.) +4.06 +7.07 +2.74
Beta 0.29 0.50 0.35
Volatility 21.95 23.59 25.48

ERSTE

Group

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
London Stock 2019/03/ 16:55 11.36 RON 0.00 1
Exchange 29
Bucharest Stock 2024/06/ 16:56 15.36 RON 3.30 222
Exchange 21
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=105437520
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=106681174
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=106681174

SOCIETATEA ENERGETICA ELECTRICA SA RON10

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

e electrica

Contact Details
SOCIETATEA ENERGETICA ELECTRICA

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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